Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Parry - (819254) - Seabyrd SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:06.65
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Date

22/04/13
26/04/14
13/07/13
01/02/14
03/02/13
13/01/13
19/01/14
29/01/12
17/04/12
02/04/11
17/05/14
03/07/11
02/10/11
22/01/11
20/06/10
05/12/09

Date

17/05/14
26/04/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
13/07/13
22/04/13
03/02/13

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

MCASA Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Cranleigh January Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Middlesex County Spring Development Meet
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Cheshunt 7th Open Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Junior Winter Sprint Meet
Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Hillingdon Xmas Meet

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
MCASA Development Meet

Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Venue

Southbury
Enfield
Elmbridge
Potters Bar
Enfield
Staines
Elmbridge
Cranleigh
Enfield
Enfield
Bletchley
Cranleigh
Borehamwood
Enfield
Barnet

Hayes

Venue

Bletchley
Enfield
Potters Bar
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Southbury

Enfield
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Club Swam Under

Seabyrd
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Seabyrd
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Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd

Club Swam Under

Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd
Seabyrd

Level

Level

3
3
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53.62 148 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Seabyrd 3
56.81 124 F 17/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Seabyrd 4
56.38 127 H 29/01/12 Cranleigh January Open Meet Cranleigh Seabyrd 4
58.65 113 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Seabyrd 3
57.72 118 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Seabyrd 4
56.84 124 F 02/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet Enfield Seabyrd 4
59.80 106 22/01/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Winter Sprint Meet Enfield Seabyrd 3
1:02.75 92 20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Seabyrd 4
1:06.65 77 05/12/09 Hillingdon Xmas Meet Hayes Seabyrd 4
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